Rang Name
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Krautloher Marion
Maier Berti

Zillner Birgit
Hoérmandinger Maria
Zeilinger Tina
Winroither Theresia
Kaser Irene

Wallner Sabine
Grabner Marlene
Breckner Susanne
Jankowski Nicole
Platzer Ulrike
Wiezorrek Kerstin
Eberharter Monika
Holzbauer Eva-Maria
Wihrer Gertraud
Soldan Edeltraud
Newedel Petra
Wallner Marianne
Moosantl Christine
Lagleder Brigitte
Voigt Margarete
Nachbar Romy
Herzog-Moosmuiller Gisela
Huber Doris
Nachbar Anna

Karl Monika
Traubenek Josefine
Lechner Berta

Jg.

75
66
75
70
86
60
80
72
85
61
80
62
62
79
62
52
71
70
67
58
70
51
58
44
58
91
40
36
51

Verein/Ort

LVR Geiselhoring
Union Suben

Union Wernstein

LG Innviertel

LC GEINBERG

UNION Wernstein

TSV Mattighofen

TSV Mattighofen

Union Innerschwand
TSV Mattighofen

ATSV Braunau Triathlon
LAC Nationalpark Molln

Hausruck-Racing

SVG Ruhstorf

SVG Ruhstorf
Sozialhilfeverband Scharding
Arnstorfer LG

TSV Mattighofen
TSV-Simbach
SVG Ruhstorf
WSV Otterskirchen
RK Julbach

SVG Ruhstorf

LAG-Genbockhaus-Ried

Netto

00:24:03
00:24:59
00:25:16
00:25:23
00:26:12
00:26:37
00:26:52
00:27:01
00:27:04
00:27:08
00:28:47
00:28:58
00:29:18
00:29:27
00:30:31
00:30:47
00:30:57
00:31:37
00:31:45
00:32:08
00:32:29
00:33:06
00:33:33
00:34:01
00:35:09
00:36:20
00:36:47
00:39:12
00:42:42

min/km
04:27
04:38
04:41
04:42
04:51
04:56
04:59
05:00
05:01
05:01
05:20
05:22
05:26
05:27
05:39
05:42
05:44
05:51
05:53
05:57
06:01
06:08
06:13
06:18
06:30
06:44
06:49
07:16
07:54



Rang Name

1 Gruber Robert

2 Haas Martin

3 Gradinger Franz

4 Strasser Wolfgang

5 Buchinger Werner

6 Plessl Karl

7 Orthofer Thomas

8 Liendlbauer Johannes
9 Holzapfel Josef

10 Kislinger Stefan

11 Maier Wolfgang

12 Fleckl Markus

13 Krinninger Klaus

14 Salzberger Reinhard
15 Lang Johannes

16  Osterbauer Johann
17 Gratzer Johann

18 Steinbacher Andreas
19 Schnellberger Alexander
20 Linecker Franz

21 Brandl Anton

22 Kluge Konrad

23 Aigner Walter

24 Mayer Moritz

25 Heinzl Achim

26 Petermair Alois

27  Ottl Hans-Peter

28 Kagerer Alois

29 Buchner Klaus

30 Fischer Alexander
31 Stadler Florian

32 Seebauer Manfred
33 Linecker Susanne
34  Jetzinger Johann

35 Krinninger Bruno

36 Newedel Marcus

37 Moosantl Heinz

38 Strasser Josef

39 Newedel Christof

40 Buchner Alfred

41 Siller Christian

42 Fischerauer Josef
43 Hamminger Markus
44 Beham Josef

45 Glas Stefan

46 Piroth Josef

47 Maislinger Anton

48 Huber Peter

49 Stamboli Adrian-Eugen

Jo.

75
88
68
80
73
57
79
70
65
92
61
73
70
70
74
63
64
67

69
91
75
59
96
71
61
69
70
61
78
60
47
87
58
60
69
52
49
96
64
78
68
74
55
82
66
56
58
85

Verein/Ort

Salomon Running Team
CLR Sauwald Sportsteam.at
LC GEINBERG

TSV Mattighofen

CLR Sauwald sportsteam.at
TSV Mattighofen

CLR Sauwald sportsteam.at
CLR Sauwald-sportsteam.at
CLR-Sauwald sportsteam.at
CLR-Sauwald sportsteam.at
Union Suben

KIWANIS Schérding

SU Igla long life

DJK Poérndorf

Kopfing

LC Geinberg

RK Julbach
LAG-Genbockhaus- Ried
SVG Ruhstorf

TSV Mattighofen

DJK Porndorf

DJK Poérndorf

LC Geinberg

ASV Inntal

LC Geinberg
FF Brunnenthal
Union Suben
RK Julbach

CLR Sauwald sportsteam.at
SVG Ruhstorf

Triathlon Mattigtal

ULF Mondsee
TSV-Simbach

Arnstorfer LG

TSV Mattighofen

TSV Mattighofen

Arnstorfer LG
TSV-Simbach

Clr sauwald

DJK Poérndorf

Streethogs Treubach

CLR Sauwald sportsteam.at
FH OO Sports Team

Union Wernstein am Inn

LV Strasswalchen

SVG Ruhstorf

Netto

00:37:11
00:40:32
00:42:24
00:42:59
00:43:18
00:44:26
00:44:30
00:44:32
00:45:03
00:45:09
00:45:13
00:45:28
00:46:41
00:46:50
00:47:06
00:47:12
00:47:37
00:47:44
00:47:59
00:48:39
00:48:58
00:49:04
00:49:07
00:49:10
00:49:15
00:50:19
00:50:42
00:50:51
00:51:02
00:51:25
00:51:27
00:51:37
00:52:02
00:52:06
00:52:52
00:53:27
00:53:41
00:54:15
00:54:45
00:54:51
00:54:57
00:55:09
00:55:27
00:55:28
00:55:34
00:56:03
00:57:48
00:59:19
00:59:24

min/km
03:27
03:45
03:56
03:59
04:01
04:07
04.07
04:07
04:10
04:11
04:11
04:13
04:19
04:20
04:22
04:22
04:25
04:25
04:27
04:30
04:32
04:33
04:33
04:33
04:34
04:40
04:42
04:43
04:44
04:46
04:46
04:47
04:49
04:49
04:54
04:57
04:58
05:01
05:04
05:05
05:05
05:06
05:08
05:08
05:09
05:11
05:21
05:30
05:30



50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Strasser Johann
Reichinger Sepp
Blum Wilhelm
Ertl Wolfgang
Maislinger Brigitte
Gruber Rudolf
Lagleder Ulrich

44
71
38
66
58
50
65

TSV Mattighofen
TSV Mattighofen

LC Geinberg

LV Strasswalchen
SVG Ruhstorf
TSV-Simbach

00:59:48
01:02:07
01:02:12
01:04:13
01:06:58
01:07:09
01:08:51

05:32
05:45
05:46
05:57
06:12
06:13
06:22



Rang Name

1

a b WDN

Hétzeneder Manuel
Mayr Thomas
Haas Martin

Friedl Michael
Tomandl Roland

Jg.

90
93
64
73
80

Verein/Ort

CLR Sauwald Sportsteam.at
Osterreichisches Bundesheer
CLR Sauwald Sportsteam.at

Clr-Sauwald /Sports-Team

Netto

00:20:32
00:21:10
00:23:08
00:27:39
00:31:17

min/km
03:48
03:55
04:17
05:07
05:48



